
SEMITOUR ROUFFIAC
24270 LANOUAILLE

Tel: +33 (0)5 53 52 68 79
E-Mail: accueil.rouffiac@semitour.com

Website: www.rouffiac-loisirs.fr

Cable Park  

INDIVIDUAL
PRICES

1 hour

2 hours

½ day (starting from 2pm)

Day

Additional hour

10 hours card

Groups

Rates

Adults

22€
29€
39€
44€
12€

Students**

21€
28€
38€
42€
11€

Reduced*

17€
23€
36€
40€
9€

*Children’s rate (under 14 years old) and FFSNW licensees 
**Students, (on presentation of proof)

-	 Wearing a helmet and a life jacket is compulsory for all participants 
- 	 The loan of standard equipment is included in our rates (biski and standard wakeboard) 
- 	 In case of use of personal equipment (helmet, life jacket...), the practitioner will have to make sure that his 		
 	 equipment meets CE standards 
- 	 The FFSNW licence is compulsory for the use of the modules 
- 	 Minimum age 12 years old (double pulley 10 years old) 
- 	 Release of responsibility and swimming certificate, compulsory for minors 
- 	 Compulsory presence of the parents for children from 10 to 12 years old 
- 	 Know how to swim to practice the activity

DURATION

Period

Rouffiac Resident

Non resident

2 Days
(Consecutive)

Additional
Days

Week
(7 consecutive days)

May / June / Sept / Oct

60€

65€

July / Aug

75€

80€

All periods

20€

25€

June / Sept

130€

150€

July / Aug

150€

180€

-	 Possibility to book a maximum of 3 hours of activity per day
- 	 Tariff corresponds to the water-ski lift activity 
- 	 Accommodation in chalet or camping is extra 
- 	 Sale of the ‘Resident Rouffiac’ ski passes only at the campsite reception desk

PACKAGES

Wakeboard or 
wetsuit

1h 2h 1/2 day

6€ 10€ 12€

EQUIPMENT 
RENTAL

150€
From 10 people, (please contact us)

DOUBLE 
PULLEY

14€
-

-

-

-

-

Season pass from April to November.
(Gives 1 hour of practice per day during the opening hours).

SEASON PASS*

Youth (under 14)

Junior (under 18)

Adults

1 Card

250€

300€

395€

SEASON 
CARD 

2 Cards** 
(2 persons from the same household)

225€

275€

370€

*FFSNW licence required 

**Price per card

RESERVATION is
MANDATORY


