## Rates Cable Park



INDIVIDUAL PRICES	Adults	Students**	Reduced*	DOUBLE PULLEY
1 hour	22€	21€	17€	14€
2 hours	29€	28€	23€	
½ day (starting from 2pm)	39€	38€	36€	
Day	44€	42€	40€	
Additional hour	12€	11€	9€	
10 hours card	150€			
Groups	From 10 people, (please contact us)			

<sup>\*</sup>Children's rate (under 14 years old) and FFSNW licensees

- Wearing a helmet and a life jacket is compulsory for all participants
- The loan of standard equipment is included in our rates (biski and standard wakeboard)
- In case of use of personal equipment (helmet, life jacket...), the practitioner will have to make sure that his equipment meets CE standards
- The FFSNW licence is compulsory for the use of the modules
- Minimum age 12 years old (double pulley 10 years old)
- Release of responsibility and swimming certificate, compulsory for minors
- Compulsory presence of the parents for children from 10 to 12 years old
- Know how to swim to practice the activity

## **PACKAGES**

DURATION	2 Days (Consecutive)		Additional Days		eek cutive days)
Period	May / June / Sept / Oct	July / Aug	All periods	June / Sept	July / Aug
Rouffiac Resident	60€	75€	20€	130€	150€
Non resident	65€	80€	25€	150€	180€

- Possibility to book a maximum of 3 hours of activity per day
- Tariff corresponds to the water-ski lift activity
- Accommodation in chalet or camping is extra
- Sale of the 'Resident Rouffiac' ski passes only at the campsite reception desk

## **EQUIPMENT RENTAL**

Wakeboard or wetsuit	1h	2h	1/2 day
	6€	10€	12€

## SEASON CARD

\*FFSNW licence required
\*\*Price per card

Season pass from April to November. (Gives 1 hour of practice per day during the opening hours).

SEASON PASS*	1 Card	2 Cards** (2 persons from the same household)
Youth (under 14)	250€	225€
Junior (under 18)	300€	275€
Adults	395€	370€



RESERVATION IS MANDATORY

SEMITOUR ROUFFIAC 24270 LANOUAILLE Tel: +33 (0)5 53 52 68 79

E-Mail: accueil.rouffiac@semitour.com Website: www.rouffiac-loisirs.fr

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students, (on presentation of proof)